Position

Finance Director

Actg Tech |l

Actg Tech |l
Part-Time Actg Tech Il

Other Positions Held City

Buellton
Buellton
Buellton

Buellton

Department

Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$104,360
$71,639
$61,106
$16,880

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$32,730
$25,484
$25,484

$0



