Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		Buellton	Finance	\$104,360	\$32,730
Actg Tech II		Buellton	Finance	\$71,639	\$25,484
Actg Tech II		Buellton	Finance	\$61,106	\$25,484
Part-Time Actg Tech II		Buellton	Finance	\$16,880	\$0